SSU LIBRARY ADVISORY COUNCIL MEMBERS 2017
Michael Richman, South Burlington, representing VCB, CHAIRPERSON

mike.richman@comcast.net
802-862-8558

Amy Olsen, Librarian, Hyde Park, representing Large Print users and Public Libraries, VICE-CHAIRPERSON
hydeparklibrary@yahoo.com
802-888-4628
Barbara Buchanan, Burlington, Member at large, SECRETARY
1hickory@comcast.net
802-865-3126

802-734-7003 (cell)
Mike Charron, representing the Vermont Center for Independent Living

mcharron@vcil.org 

802-224-1809
Pamela Durant, Richmond, Member at large
padurant54@gmail.com
802-999-2801

Thomas Frank, Milton, Member at large

vermonttom@gmail.com
802-893-7960
Linda Goodspeed, Rutland, representing NFB

lrgoodspeed@comcast.net
802-775-1257
Jennifer Hart, Acting Head, SSU

jennifer.hart@vermont.gov 

802-828-3273

800-479-1711
Robert J. Lanoue, Springfield, Member at large

cheflanoue@gmail.com
802-885-6156
Scott Murphy, representing the Vermont Department of Libraries
scott.murphy@vermont.gov
802-828-2714

Dan Norris, representing the Vermont Association for the Blind and Visually Impaired
dnorris@vabvi.org
877-350-8838
Paul Putnam, representing the Division for the Blind and Visually Impaired
paul.putnam@vermont.gov  
802-828-2762
Tracy Roux, representing the Vermont Assistive Technology Project

tracy.roux@partner.vermont.gov
802-241-0325

